
rendimento 19/07/2024

efficiency

Tipo motore : 355L-8 IE3 V Nom. [V] : 400  Frequenza [Hz] : 50 P Nom.[KW] : 200,0  Giri [min-¹] : 740

File Prova :  

Note :    

kW []
90,00 127,50 165,00 202,50 240,00

eff

[%]

73,0

76,7

80,4

84,1

87,9

91,6

95,3

99,0

A
[]

2,50

122,00

241,50

361,00

480,50

600,00


